SM-POANG 2007

OCO~NOOUTA WN P

Klubb

LASS

SK Neptun
Malmd KK
Jonkopings SS
Taby Sim
Helsingborgs S
Sparvagen SF
Goteborg Sim
Polisens IF
Véasby SS

SK RAN
Sundsvalls SS
Vésteras SS
Sodertdérns SS
Skaret SS
Upsala S
Orebro SA
Jarfalla S

Sjébo SS
Ystads SS
Norrkdpings KK
Mélndals ASS
Vaxjo SS

SK Agir

SKK
Trelleborgs SS
SolK Hellas
Kalmar S

Umea SS

SK Poseidon
SK Triton
Varberg-Falkenbergs S
SIK Géteborg
Sodertélje SS
Karlskrona SS
SK Lédde
Trelleborg Kappsim
Bofors SHK
Skoévde SS
Oskarshamns SS
SK Elfshorg

SK Laxen
Motala SS
Vellinge-Néaset SK
Karlstads SS
Osterlen Sim
Karlskoga SF
Botkyrka-Rénninge SS
SSlden

SS Delfin
Turebergs SK
SK Hajen
SK S 02

Falu SS

Osby SS

SK Sydsim
Ludvika SS
Angelholms SS
Kungsbacka SS

Simning

5.806
3.785
2.190

2.903,5

2.535,5
2.578

2.652,5

2.106,5
507,5

2.215,5

1.916,5
1.667
1.520
1.577
1.391
1.321

257
684,5
970
953,5
933
869,5
207
730
336
644
10
547
494
219,5
4445
344

146
328
257
297

303
292
232,5
208,5
243,5
243
1215
213,5
180
174
168
158
123,5
147,5
135
83

94
91,5
90

90

63

Masters

72
122
174

10,5
388,5
76

175
293

69

124
345

24
62

87
150
15

60
17

38

37

77

16

26

23

Hopp Konstsim

1.205 250
1.527
404 96
400
1.265
20 835
134
570
209
180 234
73
309
20

Polo

432
120

192
212

72

268

264

276

18

42

Totalt

6.310
5.482
3.891
3.414
3.324
2.654

2.652,5

2.281,5

2.257,5

2.215,5

2.197,5
1.667
1.597
1.596
1.391
1.327
1.112

1.086,5

970
953,5
933
8725
808
730
724
644
631
547
518
490,5
444.5
431
414
369
343
317
314
309
303
292
270,5
2455
2435
243
236,5
2135
196
174
168
158
149,5
1475
135
125
94
91,5
920

90

86

SDF

23
15
13
14
15
13
15
30
15
15
13
10
31
15
30
17
31
15
13
13
23
30
14
32
15
13
15
14
19
13
13
30
30
16

1
13
13
18
30
14
30
30
23
13
18
13
18
15
13
13
15
13
30

3
13
13

3
13
30



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81

83
84
85
86
88
90
91
92

94
95

99

101

104

106

108

110

114
115
116

118
119

Ornskoldsviks ASS
Bla SHK

SS Artemis
Varnamo SS
Hultsfreds SS
Saffle SS

KSLS

Ronneby SS

Solna Sundbybergs SS 04

SK Nautilus
Markaryds SS
Trollhattans SS
Sim Team Engelholm
Angelholms VP
Norrtélje SK
Harnas-Skutskars SS
SK ENA
Hdganas SS
Soéderhamns SS
S71

Skuru IK
Bollnas SS

IFK Liding6d SK
Tunafors SK
Sollefted ASS
KK Karpen

SSH Nyképing
Saltsjobadens IF
Alingsas SLS
Kungalvs SS
Luled SS

Ostra Sérmlands BSK
Eslovs SS

LUGI

SK Spiggarna
Katrineholms SS
Landskrona S
Njurunda SS
Almhults SS
Sdsdala SS
Tyres6 SS
Danderyds SC
Deje SS
Karlshamns SK
IKSU

Mariestads SS
Balsta SS

SK Gotene
Wisby SS
Akersberga SS
Alvesta SS
Anderstorps SS
Bured SS
Grums SS
Falkdpings SS
Lidk6épings GoSS
Harnoésands SS
Uddevalla SF
Ljungby SS
Nassjo SLS
Alvsby SS

2007-12-20

82

57,5
72,5
67
51,5
63

30
27,5
57
54

41
39
38
32
36
36

21

30
10
27

21
22
11

20
18

15

15
15
14
14
12
12
12

10
10

~ 0 0o

NNWAD

65
18

15

30
18

43

34
10
31

19

11
21

16

11
11

14

12

60

42

18

82
79
75,5
72,5
67
66,5
66
65
60
57,5
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32
17
13
14
14
18
13

15
31
14
30
13
13
17

17
13

13
15

15
16
32
13
16
15
30
30
11
16
13
13
13
16
13
10
14
13
15
15
18

19
30
17
30

15
14
14
19
18
30
30
32
30
14
14
11



